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How do you want your items?


Hayneedle

Fresh finds for every room Fresh finds for every room 
Discover Hayneedle’s most-loved pieces for indoors & out.Shop now








 


Categories 
	Living room furniture 	End tables
	Coffee tables
	Tv stands
	Accent chairs
	Sofas & loveseats
	Sectionals
	Recliners
	Accent furniture 
	Shop all 


	Kitchen & dining furniture	Bar stools
	Dining chairs
	Dining tables
	Shop all 


	Bedroom furniture	Beds
	Nightstands
	Dressers
	Shop all 


	Office furniture	Desks
	Desk chairs
	Shop all 


	Outdoor furniture	Patio accent tables
	Outdoor heating
	Outdoor bar stools
	Outdoor chaise lounges
	Patio dining sets
	Conversation sets
	Patio umbrellas
	Outdoorclub chairs
	Adirondak chairs
	Shop all 




 


Shop our favorites



Shop all	Poly and Bark Enzo Solid Oak Wood Dining Chair Black Black Finish
Best seller

Options



$145.77
current price $145.77
Poly and Bark Enzo Solid Oak Wood Dining Chair Black Black Finish
Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	Poly and Bark  Paxton 24" Counter Stool (Set of 2) Grey


Options


+3 options
Available in additional 3 options

Now $201.19
current price Now $201.19$241.00
Was $241.00
Options from $201.19 – $236.24
Poly and Bark  Paxton 24" Counter Stool (Set of 2) Grey
Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	Weston Home Nottingham Metal King Bed, Antique Dark Bronze
Rollback

Options


+4 options
Available in additional 4 options

Now $351.26
current price Now $351.26$444.00
Was $444.00
More options from $297.01
Weston Home Nottingham Metal King Bed, Antique Dark Bronze204 out of 5 Stars. 20 reviews

Shipping available




	Mopio Aaron Futon Sofa Bed Old Rosa


Options


+4 options
Available in additional 4 options

Now $303.04
current price Now $303.04$479.00
Was $479.00
Options from $303.04 – $346.75
Mopio Aaron Futon Sofa Bed Old Rosa193.7 out of 5 Stars. 19 reviews

Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	Weston Home Nottingham Metal Twin Bed, Blue Steel
Rollback

Options


+4 options
Available in additional 4 options

Now $196.00
current price Now $196.00$328.00
Was $328.00
Options from $196.00 – $253.00
Weston Home Nottingham Metal Twin Bed, Blue Steel
Save with

Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	GDF Studio Morrow Cushioned Acacia Wood Outdoor Lounge Chair - Set of 2 - Beige


Add



Now $433.99
current price Now $433.99$601.96
Was $601.96
GDF Studio Morrow Cushioned Acacia Wood Outdoor Lounge Chair - Set of 2 - Beige164.8 out of 5 Stars. 16 reviews

Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	Mopio Brooklyn Mid-Century Modern Lift Top Coffee Table with Storage for Living Room, Waveform Panel (Walnut)


Options


+2 options
Available in additional 2 options

Now $216.60
current price Now $216.60$309.99
Was $309.99
Mopio Brooklyn Mid-Century Modern Lift Top Coffee Table with Storage for Living Room, Waveform Panel (Walnut)234.7 out of 5 Stars. 23 reviews

Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	Walker Edison Magnolia Metal X Console Table, White Oak
Best seller

Options


+4 options
Available in additional 4 options

$119.99
current price $119.99
Options from $119.99 – $153.85
Walker Edison Magnolia Metal X Console Table, White Oak1814.7 out of 5 Stars. 181 reviews

Save with

Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	Mopio Brooklyn Mid-Century Modern Storage Cabinet, Corner TV Stand for TVs up to 50" (Oak)


Options


+2 options
Available in additional 2 options

Now $246.05
current price Now $246.05$429.00
Was $429.00
More options from $235.00
Mopio Brooklyn Mid-Century Modern Storage Cabinet, Corner TV Stand for TVs up to 50" (Oak)55 out of 5 Stars. 5 reviews

Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	Mopio Chloe Futon Sofa Bed Convertible Sleeper Sofa with Tapered Legs Apricot Velvet


Options


+4 options
Available in additional 4 options

Now $284.05
current price Now $284.05$449.00
Was $449.00
More options from $265.05
Mopio Chloe Futon Sofa Bed Convertible Sleeper Sofa with Tapered Legs Apricot Velvet414.1 out of 5 Stars. 41 reviews

Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	Mopio Brooklyn Mid-Century Modern Dresser Credenza, Waveform Panel, 3 Drawers, Anti-Tipping (Walnut)


Options


+2 options
Available in additional 2 options

Now $296.99
current price Now $296.99$439.00
Was $439.00
Options from $296.99 – $303.05
Mopio Brooklyn Mid-Century Modern Dresser Credenza, Waveform Panel, 3 Drawers, Anti-Tipping (Walnut)134.5 out of 5 Stars. 13 reviews

Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	Serta Monroe Modern Loveseat with Sleeper, Light Gray Fabric
Reduced price

Options



Now $634.00
current price Now $634.00$899.00
Was $899.00
Serta Monroe Modern Loveseat with Sleeper, Light Gray Fabric165 out of 5 Stars. 16 reviews

Shipping available




	Roundhill Furniture Tuchico Contemporary Fabric Accent Chair in Gray
Rollback

Options


+2 options
Available in additional 2 options

Now $84.00
current price Now $84.00$99.99
Was $99.99
Roundhill Furniture Tuchico Contemporary Fabric Accent Chair in Gray474.5 out of 5 Stars. 47 reviews

Save with

Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	Caroline Outdoor 7-Piece Acacia Wood Dining Set with Expandable Dining Table, Teak Finish


Options


+2 options
Available in additional 2 options

$891.99
current price $891.99
Options from $891.99 – $1,114.99
Caroline Outdoor 7-Piece Acacia Wood Dining Set with Expandable Dining Table, Teak Finish73.3 out of 5 Stars. 7 reviews

Save with

Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	Lexington Large Wood Dining Set with 6 Slat Back Chairs, Antique Grey
Reduced price

Options


+7 options
Available in additional 7 options

Now $467.00
current price Now $467.00$549.00
Was $549.00
More options from $460.00
Lexington Large Wood Dining Set with 6 Slat Back Chairs, Antique Grey
Save with

Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	Mopio Ensley Coffee Table Mid-Century Modern Low Profile Dual Side with Sleek Rounded Finishing


Options



Now $179.55
current price Now $179.55$279.00
Was $279.00
Mopio Ensley Coffee Table Mid-Century Modern Low Profile Dual Side with Sleek Rounded Finishing124.8 out of 5 Stars. 12 reviews

Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	GDF Studio Allaire Outdoor Acacia Wood 3 Seater Sofa Chat Set with Ottoman, Teak and Beige


Options


+1 option
Available in additional 1 option

$659.99
current price $659.99
Options from $659.99 – $670.99
GDF Studio Allaire Outdoor Acacia Wood 3 Seater Sofa Chat Set with Ottoman, Teak and Beige114.9 out of 5 Stars. 11 reviews

Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	Baja Platform Bed - Twin Size - Shabby White Finish


Options


+10 options
Available in additional 10 options

$294.91
current price $294.91
More options from $268.76
Baja Platform Bed - Twin Size - Shabby White Finish
Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	Mopio Haylee Modern Farmhouse Rattan 59" TV Stand Oak up to 60 inch TV Engineered Wood


Options


+3 options
Available in additional 3 options

Now $143.64
current price Now $143.64$299.00
Was $299.00
Options from $143.64 – $179.55
Mopio Haylee Modern Farmhouse Rattan 59" TV Stand Oak up to 60 inch TV Engineered Wood354 out of 5 Stars. 35 reviews

Shipping, arrives in 3+ days




	Mopio Brooklyn Mid-Century Modern 57" TV Stand for TVs up to 59”, Fluted Panel, Sturdy Legs (Walnut)


Options


+2 options
Available in additional 2 options

Now $214.62
current price Now $214.62$359.00
Was $359.00
Options from $214.62 – $224.72
Mopio Brooklyn Mid-Century Modern 57" TV Stand for TVs up to 59”, Fluted Panel, Sturdy Legs (Walnut)43.8 out of 5 Stars. 4 reviews

Shipping, arrives in 3+ days







 Shop by room
Shop by room
For the bedroom
Your dream space awaits!

Shop now 

For the kitchen
Style is always on the menu.

Shop now

For the living room
Quality pieces in timeless styles.

Shop now


 Shop by category
See lessAccent chairs

Sofas & loveseats

Coffee tables

End tables

Bar stools

Beds

Dressers

Kitchen & dining furniture

Office furniture

Outdoor lounge

Patio dining sets

Outdoor heating


See less
 	
Patio conversation setsPatio conversation sets
Take the party outside with seating for everyone.Shop now 





	
Stylish bar stoolsStylish bar stools
Always have the best seat in the house.Shop now 









 Modern eclectic living
Shop more
Mix materials together for an easy & stylish living room look.

	Woven Paths Pascal 73" Fabric Sofa Couch, OatmealAdd


Now $187.00
current price Now $187.00$348.00
Was $348.00
Woven Paths Pascal 73" Fabric Sofa Couch, Oatmeal


	Marmont Hill Embossed Tree Ring Framed Wall ArtAdd


$37.49
current price $37.49
Marmont Hill Embossed Tree Ring Framed Wall Art


	Marmont Hill Tropical Greens Giclee Print Framed Wall ArtAdd


$53.48
current price $53.48
Marmont Hill Tropical Greens Giclee Print Framed Wall Art


	62458 Coast to Coast Two Drawer Bookcase Brownstone Nut Brown, Industrial - Rectangle, Made in INDIAAdd


$1,161.07
current price $1,161.07
62458 Coast to Coast Two Drawer Bookcase Brownstone Nut Brown, Industrial - Rectangle, Made in INDIA






 




   







We’d love to hear what you think!
Give feedback
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